FEATURES
· StylishÊandÊefficientÊroundÊtradi onalÊligh ngÊ
fixtureÊforÊpostÊtopÊmoun ng
· LightweightÊcastÊaluminumÊfixtureÊbaseÊwithÊ
stainlessÊsteelÊsetÊscrewsÊforÊinstalla on
· SlipÊfitsÊoverÊcommonÊ2Ê7/8”ÊandÊ3”ÊODÊ
tenonsÊonÊmostÊdecora veÊpolesÊ
· DurableÊPowderÊCoatÊFinishÊ

GR1116ÊLuminaireÊ-ÊLED
1605ÊN.ÊMainÊSt.ÊBldgÊBÊÊ|ÊÊPearland,ÊTXÊÊ77581  ÊÊÊ    PhoneÊ281-412-2944ÊÊ|ÊÊÊwww.glpllc.co
Ordering Guide
Luminaire
Lens Material/
Color
LED Light
Source
Distribu on
Type
CCT
Op onal
Photocell
Op onal House
Side Shield
Finish
GR1116 AC-CL  G2LED80 T3 40K PCLL 26HSS BT
GR1116 NL G2LED40 T3 27K PCLL 26HSS BK
 AC-CL G2LED65 T5 30K   BT
  G2LED80  40K   SB
       GN
       PremiumÊFinishes
       WH,ÊCV,ÊGV,ÊCF
Op onalÊ ChooseÊFinish Required
EXAMPLE
LEDÊDriversÊareÊautoÊvoltageÊsensing,ÊstandardÊ120VÊthroughÊ277VÊÊ
(347,Ê480VÊVersionÊAvailable-ConsultÊFactory)
ModuleÊ
Name
mA
ColorÊ
TempÊ
(CCT)ÊÊ
27K 30K 40K
DeliveredÊ
Lumens
EfficacyÊ
(LPW)
DeliveredÊ
Lumens
EfficacyÊ
(LPW)
DeliveredÊ
Lumens
EfficacyÊ
(LPW)
G2LED40 750
T2 3200.4 77.68 3297.8 80.04 3632.6 88.17
T3 3445.2 83.62 3550.1 86.17 3910.5 94.92
T4 3653.2 88.67 3764.4 91.37 4146.4 100.64
T5 3690.3 89.57 3802.7 92.30 4188.6 101.67
G2LED65 1200
T2 4596.9 67.70 4737.1 69.77 6217.7 91.57
T3 4948.4 72.88 5099.3 75.10 5616.8 82.72
T4 5247.4 77.28 5407.3 79.64 5956.1 87.72
T5 5300.5 78.06 5462.2 80.44 6016.6 88.61
G2LED80 1500
T2 6421.2 78.21 6616.7 80.59 7288.3 88.77
T3 6861.2 83.57 7070.2 86.12 7787.6 94.86
T4 7229.9 88.06 7450.0 90.74 8206.2 99.95
T5 7285.0 88.73 7507.0 91.44 8268.6 100.71
LEDÊLightÊSourceÊPerformanceÊData
InÊNoÊLensÊFixture
Light Source
Nominal
Power
CCT  Distribu on
G2LED40 41.2ÊWÊ TypeÊIIÊ(T2)
TypeÊIIIÊ(T3)
G2LED80 82.1ÊW TypeÊIVÊ(T4)
TypeÊVÊ(T5)
2700KÊ(27K)